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Homeless Liaisons 2016 - 2017

School District Contact Person Email Phone Fax

Alamo Heights Kris Holliday holliday@ahisd.net 442-3720 442-3703

Bandera Bonnie Hale bhale@banderaisd.net 830-796-6209

Boerne ISD Marcy Voss marcy.voss@voerne-isd.net 830-357-2049 830-357-2009

Carrizo Springs CISD Sandra Uriegas suriegas@cscisd.net 830-876-3503 x1201

Comal ISD Kristin Butler kristin.butler@comalisd.org 830-221-2078

Dilley Inelda Rodriguez inelda.rogriguez@dilleyisd.net 1-830-965-1912 x 4009 1-830-965-4069

Eagle Pass Darrell Ibarra dibarra@eaglepassisd.net 830-319-2325

East Central John Hernandez john.hernandez@ecisd.net 649-4481 477-7880

Edgewood Reynae Herrera reynae.herrera@eisd.net 444-7750 444-7946

ESC Region 20 Mandy Tyler mandy.tyler@esc20.net 370-5493

Great Hearts Texas Alexis Villarreal alexis.villarreal@greatheartstx.org 210-888-9475

Harlandale Nadine Wolfe nadine.wolfe@harlandale.net 989-4440 921-4454

Jubilee Charter Leticia Gutierrez lgutierrez@jubileeacademic.org 801-8122 337-2357

Jubilee Charter Kimberly Rodriguez krodriguez@jubileeacademic.org 801-8122 337-2357

Judson Dianetta Young dyoung@judsonisd.org 210-619-0457 945-6918

Kerrville ISD Lissa Peters lissa.peters@kerrvilleisd.net 1-830-257-2200 x 1031

La Vernia Kelly Taber kelly.taber@lvisd.org 830-779-6600 830-779-2304

La Vernia ISD Alison Dunn alison.dunn@lavschools.net

Lytle ISD Laura Uribe-Center lcenter@lytleisd.com 1-830-709-5100 1-830-709-5104

Medina Valley Sandra Rodriguez sandra.rodriguez@mvisd.com 830-931-2243 x1239

New Braunfels ISD Maria Cendejas  mcendejas@nbisd.org 830-627-5736

North East Tyler Shoesmith tshoes@neisd.net 407-0750 653-1160

Northside Marta Martinez marta.martinez@nisd.net 397-0530 678-2994

Poteet Michele Castro Mcastro@poteetisd.org 830-742-3567 EXT 1843

San Antonio M. Estella Garza egarza@saisd.net 554-2635 228-3193
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Schertz, Cibolo, 

Universal City Raquel Rodriguez rrodriguez@scuc.txed.net 945-6443 945-6410

Somerset Phillip Chavez phillip.chavez@sisdk12.net 1-866-852-9858 x 6359

Somerset Melissa Flores (Truancy) melissa.flores@sisdk12.net 1-866-852-9858 Ext. 6199

South San Antonio Michele Flores miflores@southsanisd.net 210-977-7000

South San Antonio Jose Guereca jaguereca@southsanisd.net 210-977-7000 623-1846

Southside ISD Heather Thatcher heather.thatcher@southsideisd.org 210-882-1601 x 1814

Southwest ISD Marie Phelps mphelps@swisd.net 622-4351 x 3810 622-9636 

Southwest ISD Velma Pena vpena@swisd.net 622-4351 x 3809 622-9636 

Southwest Prep. Crystal Randolph crystal.randolph@swprep.org 210-464-7875 210-333-3024
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